Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:00

Ponis C3

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Febrero de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUNA NOIR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

BO' DESIR DE
BELAIR
2 BACCARA DE BRIE /
DESYRADE DE TYV /
2011/ NEGRO / SF

0s

SIRA EC CAYON
3 NONE / NONE /2014 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

XALDU (ALDO)
TRES FUENTES / FOINA
/2008 / NEGRO /
P.R.ASTURCON

TITAN DE
VALGRANDE
5 ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X
MORIN / 2014 / NEGRA
/ ASTURCON

CHIMENE DE
BLONDE
ULK D'ETE / VIP DE
BLONDE X IRAM
D'AUDES /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

JALEO
7 NONE / NONE / 2016 /
TORDO / NONE

EVENSTAR
QUICK STAR / TATAM DU
8 MURIER X LAMM DE
FETAN /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

BECKAM
9 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
PIO / NONE

L.A.C.

133662

148391

156897

113214

132451

149615

141679

143213

154917

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

IBARGARAI
PEREDA, Ane
AIDA PEREDA
CABALLERO / NONE

SAINZ MARTINEZ,

Iraia
PEDRO MARIA SAINZ 265495 ES
CUBILLO / FERME DE

BEL AIR

PELAYO ABASCAL,
Teo
TEO PELAYO ABASCAL
/ NONE

MATE
CARPINTERO,
Nora
C.E. LA GERENCIA /
ACPRA. PRINCIPADO
DE ASTURIAS

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ, Noelia
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
GANADERIA
VALGRANDE

266079 ES

238151 ES

264784 ES

195376 ES

SANZ AYUSO,
Isabel
MIGUEL ANGEL SANZ 271722 ES
SANZ / CHRISTIAN
MOREL

ALDEA IBANEZ,
Anne

C. E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ,
Samuel 284208 ES
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
/ LORI LYNN-DAVIS

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel 246259 ES
PILAR BARTOLOME
PORRO / NONE

294450 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IMPOSIBLE Il DE
VALGRANDE
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il /
2016 / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

URANUS DE MILON
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON /

2008 / CASTANA / CRUZ

DIAM'S DE L'ETAPE
QUITUS DE L'ETAPE /
SABA DE L'ETAPE / 2013
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

CALAMARDO CEM
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
PIO / NONE

FOX
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / CRUZ

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
PIO / PONI

L.A.C.

150167

149893

139226

155648

156569

145208

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AVIN DIAZ, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

VINA SANCHEZ,
Ines
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / NONE

GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Ariadna
OSCAR GONZALEZ
OLIVER / NONE

GALLEGO
SARDINAS, Angela

C. E. MIRAFLORES S.L.
/ NONE

KOBEAGA DIAZ,
Iraia
UNAI VALLE
SARASKETA / NONE

VIGIL RODRIGUEZ,
Yenifer
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

L.D.N.

221732

302856

274578

294902

VS31387

237600

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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